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
Tax Yr 2020 Garage 2 # cars

TaxID 17-713-A Grg 2 Dim

Assessments Total Deeded Access Unknown
Assessment Year Restrictive Covenant(s) Unknown
Special Assessments Flood Plain Yes

Age Est (Pre2017) Hobby Farm No

Year Built Est 1970 Zero Lot Line No
Source-Year Built Assessor/Public Rec HOA Annual Fee

Assoc Fee-Annual
00 O 0 O

[Description Data Data Source Description Data Data Source New Construction Info ]
SQFT Fin Above Grade Est 1,104 Assessor/Public Record Acres Est 0.22 Assessor/Public Record Completed New Construction No
SQFT Fin Below Grade Est 0 Assessor/Public Record Lot Dimensions Est 90x106 Assessor/Public Record Under Construction No
SQFT Total Fin Abv & Blw 1,104 Assessor/Public Record Lot SQFT Est 9,531 Assessor/Public Record To be built w/Lot No
Est Completion Date
Builder Name
Water Frontage No Water Body Name Water Features - Others? No Bank Owned/REO
Water Type Est Water Frontage Delayed Showings? No Potential Short Sale
Source-Water Frontage Showings Begin Date Relocation
Room DIM VL Room DIM LVL RM TYPE Room DIM_ LVL Baths Full  Half ]
Living/Great Rm  15x11 Main Other Rm 1 15x12 Main 4 Season Room Bedroom 1/Primary  12x11 Main Upper
Family Room Other Rm 2 Bedroom 2 gxg Main Main 1
Formal Dining Other Rm 3 Bedroom 3 11xg Main Lower
Kitchen 11x7 Main Other Rm 4 Bedroom 4
Dining Area 11x9 Main Unfin Rm 1 Bedroom 5
Laundry Rm Unfin Rm 2

Directions From Easl Mason Street, South on Baird Street to Porlier Street, East to Goodell, south to home.

RemarksPub Well maintained ranch style home with 4 season room. Within walking distance of trails and parks. Move-in ready!
Inclusions Refrigerator, Oven/range, dishwasher, microwave

Exclusions Sellers personal property

Remarks-Private Earnest Money shall be held by Liberty Title, please write in offer, Seller uses Matzke Insurance, no flood claim.
Show Info Please use Showingtime or contact Dylan (920) 471-6787. Dog and Cats will be home.

ZONING Residential PRIMARY BD/BATH FEATURES Primary Bath 1st Fl, Primary Bed 1st Floor
HEATING FUEL TYPE Natural Gas APPLIANCES INCLUDED Dishwasher, Microwave, Oven/Range, Refrigerator
HEATING/COOLING Central A/C, Forced Air

WATER Municipal Public Water

WASTE Municipal Sewer

EXTERIOR FINISH Pressboard

FOUNDATION Poured Concrete

GARAGE Attached, Opener Included

LOWER LEVEL Full, Sump Pump

DRIVEWAY Garage # 1-Concrete, Garage # 2-None

FIREPLACES None

ListVisbl Confirmed Agent - License Electronic Consent Yy Board Entered No
Input Date List Ofc 1 - CorpLin 91-938735 Ad Code
List Date 212612021 Selling Price $150,000 VOW Include Comm-Sub Agent 2.1 32
Accepted Offer Date 2/26/2021 Close Date 3/31/2021 Internet/IDX w/address Comm-Buyer Broker 2.1
Pending Date 3/25/2021 Financing Type CONVENTIONAL Variable Rate Comm No
Expiration Date 6/26/2021 Seller Concession Amount 0 VOW w/AVM Licint No
Off Market Date 3/25/2021 Type Of Sale Arms-Length Sale Contract Type Exclusive Right to Sell
Days On Market 27 Misc Closed Info Muiti offers VOW w/Comment Limited Service No
Owners Name Named Exceptions No

Cooperative compensation offered in MLS can be in addition to, or replaced by, compensation paid by the buyer or money paid by the seller as established in the purchase agreement. Because cooperating
brokers are not a party to a purchase agreement, such agreement cannot be used to modify the listing broker's offer of compensation in MLS. Information fmvided for general information only; if material should be
verified by user or gualified expert. *Taxes may not incluce all assessments or fees. Buyer should verily total square foolage, acreage/land,building/room dimensions if material. Below-grade areas may not meet
building code requirements. Equal Housing Opportunity Listing, 2021 COPYRIGHT RANW MLS



Not for Public Distribution

Residential 2436 W POINT Road  City of Green Bay $154,900
50214124 Sold GREEN BAY , WI 54304-1439 05/24/2022 03:20 PM
List: Jessica Sherry - OFF-D: 920-819-2158 of Design Realty - Office: 920-819-2158 Ofc: 15640 Agt: 108655
Co-List: of Ofc: Agl:
Sell: Jessica Sherry - OFF-D: 920-819-2158 of Design Realty - Office: 920-819-2158 Ofc: 15640 Agtl: 108655
o P , e
i 5 Finished Beds: 3 Total Baths: 1.0 Total # Cars: 2
County Brown Building Type 1 Story
MunSubArea Southwest Green Bay Garage 1 Type Atlached
School-District Green Bay Area Garage 1 # cars 2 Car
& Subdivsion Grg Dim
b Tax Net Amt $2,350.80 Garage 2 Type None
Tax ¥Yr 2018 Garage 2 # cars
~ TaxID 6H-1131-1 Grg 2 Dim
Assessments Total $110,800 Deeded Access No
Assessment Year Restrictive Covenant(s) Unknown
Special Assessments Flood Plain Unknown
Age Est (Pre2017) Hobby Farm No
Year Built Est 1972 Zero Lot Line No
Source-Year Built Assessor/Public Rec HOA Annual Fee
Assoc Fee-Annual
: 00 © 0 O
[Description Data Data Source Description Data " Data Source New Construction Info
SQFT Fin Above Grade Est 1,066 Assessor/Public Record Acres Est 0.33 Assessor/Public Record Completed New Construction No
SQFT Fin Below Grade Est 220 Broker/Agent Lot Dimensions Est Under Construction No
SQFT Total Fin Abv & Blw 1,286 Total Only: Combination Lot SQFT Est To be built w/Lot No
Est Completion Date
Builder Name
Water Frontage No Water Body Name Water Features - Others? Bank Owned/REO No
Water Type Est Water Frontage Delayed Showings? Potential Short Sale No
Source-Water Frontage Showings Begin Date Relocation No
Foom DIM LVL Room DIM LVL RM TYPE Room DIM  LVL Baths Full _ Half |
Living/Great Rm  17X12 Main Other Rm 1 Bedroom /Primary  t3x10 Main Upper
Family Room 20X11 Lower  Other Rm 2 Bedroom 2 11x10 Main Main 1
Formal Dining Other Rm 3 Bedroom 3 11xg Main Lower
Kitchen 9Xx8 Main Other Rm 4 Bedroom 4
Dining Area 10X2 Main Unfin Rm 1 Bedroom 5
Laundry Rm Unfin Rm 2

Directions S on Taylor St. to W {right) on Sth St. which tums into West Point Rd. Home is on the corner of West Point & Hobart.

RemarksPub Well maintained one owner home. Recently updated flooring in kitchen, dining, hallway & bathroom. Rool, siding, front windows, furnace & A/C were all updated in 2002.
New front door, interior painting updated in 2018. Partially exposed lower level with one egress window. All kitchen appliances are included. You will enjoy the iarge wooded lot that backs
up to the creek. Home is next to McArthur Elementary School and just blocks away from Southwest High School. Located within minutes of conveniences and easy highway access. Home
is being sold "AS 1S". Call today for your private showing.

Inclusions Stove, refrigerator, dishwasher, microwave.

Exclusions Seller's personal property & Washer/Dryer

Remarks-Private Call/Text Jess (920) 819-2158 for all questions & showings. Listing agent o be present at all showings.

Show Info Call/Text Jess (920) 812-2158 for all questions & showings. Listing agent to be present at all showings.

ZONING Residential

HEATING FUEL TYPE Natural Gas
HEATING/COOLING Central A/C, Forced Air
WATER Municipal Public Water

WASTE Municipal Sewer

EXTERIOR FINISH Vinyl

FOUNDATION Poured Concrete

GARAGE Attached

LOWER LEVEL Full, Full Sz Windows Min 20x24, Partial Finished Pre2020, Sump Pump
DRIVEWAY Garage # 1-Concrete
FIREPLACES None

LOT DESCRIPTION Near Bus Line, Sidewalk, Wooded

EXTERIOR MISC INCLUDED Deck

INTERIOR MISC INCLUDED At Least 1 Bathtub, Wood/Simulated Wood FI
PRIMARY BD/BATH FEATURES Primary Bath None, Primary Bed 1st Floor
APPLIANCES INCLUDED Dishwasher, Microwave, Oven/Range, Refrigerator
Water Features Other Creek/Stream

More, Hall Width 36In Or More, Low Pile Or No Carpeting
ARCHITECTURE Ranch
DOCUMENTS ON FILE Seller Condition Report

ListVisbl Confirmed Agent - License 90-58008 Electronic Consent Y Board Entered No
Input Date List Ofc 1 - CorpLin 91-937809 Ad Code
List Date 11/12/2019 Selling Price $150,000 VOW Include Comm-Sub Agent 2 ;/Z
Accepted Offer Date 1/5/2020 Close Date 3/20/2020 Internet/IDX w/address Comm-Buyer Broker 2
Pending Date 3/13/2020 Financing Type CONVENTIONAL Variable Rate Comm Yes
Expiration Date 5/13/2020 Seller Concession Amount 0 VOW w/AVM Licint No
Off Market Date 3/13/2020 Type Of Sale Arms-Length Sale Contract Type Exclusive Right to Sell
Days On Market 122 Misc Closed Info VOW w/Comment Limited Service No
Owners Name Named Exceptions No -

Cooperative compensalion offered in MLS can be in addition to, or replaced by, compensation paid by the buyer or money paid by the seller as established in the purchase agreement, Because cooperain
brekers are not a paity 1o a purchase agreement, such agreement cannot be used to modify the fisting broker’s offer of campensation in MLS. Information provided for general information only; if material
verified by user or qualified expert, *Taxes may not include all assessments or fees. Buyer should verify total square footage, acr /land,building/room di
buikding code requirements. Equal Housing Opporiunity Listing,2021 COPYRIGHT RANW MLS

ions if material. Below-grade areas may not meet

BARRIER FREE FEATURES 1st Floor Bedroom, 1st Floor Full Bath, Door Open. 29 In. Or

Id be



Not for Public Distribution

Residential 1040 ELIZABETH Street  City of Green Bay $129,900
50219997 Sold-Comps Only GREEN BAY, WI 54302 05/24/2022 03:20 PM
List: Maria G Arriaga - PREF: 920-471-3834 of Keller Williams Green Bay - Office: 920-632-7702 Ofc; 13590 Agt: 109134

Co-List: of Ofc: Agt:

Sell: Maria G Arriaga - PREF: 920-471-3834 of Keller Williams Green Bay - Office: 920-632-7702 Ofc: 13590 Agt: 109134
Finished Beds: 2 Total Baths: 2.0 Total # Cars: 2
County Brown Building Type 1 Story
MunSubArea Southeast Green Bay Garage 1 Type Allached
School-District Green Bay Area Garage 1 # cars 2 Car
Subdivsion Grg Dim
Tax Net Amt $2,382.00 Garage 2 Type None
Tax Yr 2019 Garage 2 # cars
TaxID 19-452 Grg 2 Dim
Assessments Total Deeded Access Unknown
Assessment Year Restrictive Covenant(s) No
Special Assessments Flood Plain Unknown
Age Est (Pre2017) Hobby Farm No
Year Built Est 1978 Zero Lot Line No
Source-Year Built Assessar/Public Rec HOA Annual Fee
Assoc Fee-Annual
00 O 0 O
[ Description Data “Data Source Description Data Data Source New Construction Info ]
SQFT Fin Above Grade Est 1,176 Assessor/Public Record Acres Est 0.17 Assessor/Public Record Completed New Construction No
SQFT Fin Below Grade Est 507 Assessor/Public Record Lot Dimensions Est Under Construction No
SQFT Total Fin Abv & Blw 1,683 Blueprint Lot SQFT Est To be built wiLot No
Est Completion Date
Builder Name
Water Frontage No Water Body Name Water Features - Others? Bank Owned/REO
Water Type Est Water Frontage Delayed Showings? Potential Short Sale
Source-Water Frontage Showings Begin Date Relocation
Room DIM  LVL Room DIM VL RM TYPE Room DIM__ LVL Baths Full _Half ]
Living/Great Rm 14x20 Main Other Rm 1 14X16 Lower Rec Room Bedroom 1/Primary  14x15 Main Upper
Family Room Other Rm 2 10X10 Lower Den/Office Bedroom 2 14x13 Main Main 1
Formal Dining Other Rm 3 13X14 Lower Den/Office Bedroom 3 Lower 1
Kitchen 10x22 Main Other Rm 4 Bedroom 4
Dining Area Unfin Rm 1 Bedroom §
Laundry Rm Unfin Rm 2

Directions University & Elizabeth, head north on Elizabeth to property
RemarksPub One party listing for comp purposes only, Beautiful house , finish basement, huge bedrooms, an egress window can be add to turn it into 3 badrooms -

Inclusions
Exclusions
Remarks-Private
Show Info

ZONING Residential

HEATING FUEL TYPE Natural Gas
HEATING/COOLING Central A/C, Radiant

WATER Municipal Public Water
WASTE Municipal Sewer
EXTERIOR FINISH Vinyl
FOUNDATION Poured Concrete
GARAGE Attached

LOWER LEVEL Finished Pre-2020, Full

DRIVEWAY Garage # 1-Concrete
FIREPLACES None

ListVisbl Confirmed
Input Date

List Date 2/9/2020
Accepted Offer Date

Pending Date 3/27/2020
Expiration Date 7/9/2020
Off Market Date 3/27/2020

Days On Market 47

Agent - License

List Ofc 1 - CorpLin

Selling Price
Close Date
Financing Type

Seller Concession Amount 0

Type Of Sale

Misc Closed Info

Owners Name

PRIMARY BD/BATH FEATURES

Primary Bath None, Primary Bed 1st Floor

90-59351 Electronic Consent y Board Entered No
91-937525 Ad Code
$130,000 VOW Include Comm-Sub Agent 1 ;
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